Page <1> V1.013/08/20
Pressure Sensors
PSF102 Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Field adjustable set point ranges — from 0.03" H2O to 25 psi

tubing
1/8” NPT Port
Part Number Explanation:
PSF102 Series
Number
Low Port
Option
Number
High Port
Option
Number
Diaphragm
Option
Number
Three Digit Set Point Option
Number
Page <3> V1.013/08/20
Pressure Sensors
PSF102 Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Set Point Options:
Characteristics 700 710 711 712 713 723 714
In. H2O 0.03 to 0.1 0.1 to 0.5 0.5 to 2 2 to 15 15 to 60 60 to 100 100 to 692
mbar 0.07 to 0.25 0.25 to 1.25 1.25 to 4.98 4.98 to
37.36
37.36 to
149.5 149.5 to 249 249 to
1723.5
psi 0.001 to
0.004
0.004 to
0.018
0.018 to
0.072
0.072 to
0.542
0.542 to
2.17 2.17 to 3.61 3.61 to 25
Max. Operating
Pressure 2psi 4psi 8psi 8psi 15psi 30psi 30psi
Tolerance ±0.03" H2O ±0.1" H2O ±0.2" H2O ±0.5" H2O ±10% ±10% ±10%
Diaphragm
Material PUR only PTFE only PUR or
PTFE
PUR or
PTFE
PUR or
PTFE
PUR or
PTFE
PUR or
PTFE
Barbed Port
for 3/16” ID tubing
No Port
(0.060” vent hole)
Flow-Thru Barbed
Port for 1/8” ID tubing
Barbed Port
for 1/8” ID tubing
1/4” Port
for Quick Connect Fitting
M8 x 1.25 Port
Diaphragm Options:
1. Polyurethane (standard)
2. PTFE (optional)